
Pos

1

2

3

Not classified

DNF

No.

11

172

511

379

Name

ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ

ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ

ΚΑΛΑΘΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ

ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ

Class

MINI

MINI

MINI

MINI

Points

25

20

16

13

Laps

5

4

4

2

Best Tm

2:47.660

3:22.045

4:40.584

10:20.984

Club

Α.Μ.Ο.Εορδαίας

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΘΕ.

Λ.Α.Μ.Σ.

ΟΦΜΚαρυώτισσας

Sponsor

moto tsakiltsidis-Hotel ERMIONION-AMOE

O MΠΑΜΠΑΣ ΜΟΥ.

LAMS TEAM-REPSOL OIL-TM ΓΚΕΚΑΣ-LG SERVICE-ΚΑΥΣΙΜΑ

ΟΦΜΚ,ΤΡΙΚΥΚΛΑ ΜΟΥΡΑΤΙ∆ΗΣ,ΚΡΕΩΠΟΛΕΙΟ ΣΤΥΛΟΝ,DUNLOP,

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/12/2014 20:23:07

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  HOTEL ELPIDA - SERRES

5ος ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Π.Β.Ε MOTOCROSS
SUNDAY 07-12-2014

MX MINI RACE 1

Race started at 13:01:51

Καριώτισσα 1,300 Km

06/01/1980 12:00


